

1st 07 A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Lst	on	A/c	Bill	

Name of Work - Const. of Road from Barauni Rail Line to Rail Line

Name of Agency :- Om Sainath Construction

Agreement	NO-10, SBD 2020-21
-----------	--------------------

Agreement Value: - 140,01,900 = 60

Date of Start: 11/02/2021

Date of Complⁿ: - 10/02/2022

Gross drainage work

1 No. x 2.0m Span x 1.5m vt. Height

1) E/W in excavation for structure — do all job.

Abutment

	Abutment			
2 x	7.60	x	2.133	x 1.60 = 51.874 m ³

Return Wall

$$4 \times 1.767 \times 1.930 \times 1.60 = 21.825 \text{ m}^3$$

Floor under D. slab

$$1 \times 6.20 \times 0.40 \times 0.250 = 0.620 \text{ m}^3$$

(a) Total = 44.319 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
4) P/V and Laying RCC Pipe NP-3 for culverts on 1st class bedding of PCC M10 material in single Row					
		3 × 2.50 m		=	7.50 m ²
12/10/2021					
JE					
Record Entry					
Date:- 05/02/2022					

1) Construction of granular Sub-grade base by P/V well grading material (G.S.B Gr-I) — do —					
1 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					24.30 m ³
5 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					121.50 "
1 NO ₃ × 10.0 × $\frac{(4.15 + 6.20 + 4.15)}{3} \times 0.20 =$					9.63 "
5 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					121.50 "
10.0 m × 4.57 × 0.20 =					9.14 "
26 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					631.80 "
10.0 × $\frac{(4.16 + 6.15 + 4.05)}{3} \times 0.20 =$					9.57 "
11 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					267.30 "
10.0 × $\frac{(4.05 + 6.30 + 4.15)}{3} \times 0.20 =$					9.67 "
12 NO ₃ × 30.0 × 4.05 × 0.20 =					291.60 "
4.0 m × 4.05 × 0.20 =					3.24
Total = 1499.25 m ³					

Continuation

12/10/2021
J.E

ABSTRACT OF COST

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Setting out work complete with construction of B.M					
do					
Qty = 16.0 No (vide TMB Pg- 6)					
@ 2454.62 Rs/Km					Rs 3927.4 = 0
2) clearing & grubbing Road					
Land do					
Qty = 0.65 Hect (vide TMB Pg- 6)					
@ 49496.70 Rs/Hect					Rs 32173 = 0
3) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow					
Pits (level up to 100m)					
Qty = 1168.68 m ³ (vide TMB P- 21)					
@ 139.90 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,63,498 = 0
4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits (level 1000m)					
Qty = 292.17 m ³ (vide TMB P- 21)					
@ 175.11 Rs/m ³					Rs 51,162 = 0
5) Const. of sub-grade & Earthen shoulder do					
Qty = 737.60 m ³ (vide TMB P- 17)					
@ 176.75 Rs/m ³					Rs 1,30,371 = 0

Continuation

Continuation